.S.D.
Cié‘lOC?Ub GF LA CASARTELLI FORLI - 06-07-2025 '@UISP

ESTENSE
Generale per squadra Sp{)l’tpﬁl’tuﬁl

4Y)
w4 LaCasartell
U

Pos. Societa’ Punti Punti
; Perc. 2 Perc. 3
11 30 69 32
! A.S.C.D. AVIS FAENZA (UISP) 57 (11ciclist)  (15ciclist) (23 ciclisti) (8 ciclisti) 142
50 24 48
2 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BITONE (UISP) 45 (25 oclist)  (Boidisi) (12 ciolist) 122
1 4 60 16
3 TEAM VITAMINA ASD (UISP) 27 (1 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (20 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) 81
6 4 54 16
4 ARk B I e e SN () 30 (6 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (18 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) 0
13 4 30 32
5 ASD GS ARS ET ROBUR (UISP) 33 (13 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (10 ciclisti) (8 ciclisti) 79
1 24 33 8
g AED SEVECEERIVAZZANO () e (1 ciclisti) (12 ciclisti) (11 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) ol
9 16 30
l PED GAMBETTOLESE (UISP) 27 (9 ciclisti) (8 ciclisti) (10 ciclisti) 55
24 12 12
8 FOIL. TOZZOINA D (LISF) 81 (24 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) =
. U.S. FORTI E LIBERI - ZANETTI CICLI 6 9 32 4e
(F.C.I1) (3 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) (8 ciclisti)
. 9 2 24 12
B Ele, ERURRG SIS FAIREN (W) 21 (9 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (8 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) 47
14 20 12
11 OPICSSAN VITO ASD (UISP) 28 (14 ciclist)  (10ciclist) (4 ciclisti) 46
.,  PEDALCLUBOFFICINA APEDALIASD 27 4 .1
(UISP) (9 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
. 1 4 18 8
13 REARTU'ASD (UISP) 11 (1 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (6 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) 31
L4  CICLOTURISMO MARTORANO 95A.SD. 2 6 20 be
(UISP) (2 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (5 ciclisti)
15  POL.AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. (UISP) 20 L6 4 6 26
’ T (16 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti)
25
16  ASD MEDINOX (UISP) 25 (25 crolisti 25
17 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. (UISP) 7 12 12 24
SD. (4 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti)
g  SCBB CICLISTICA MIGLIARINO ASD . 3 20 ba
(UISP) (1 ciclisti) (5 ciclisti)
19  MUGELLO TOSCANA BIKE A.S.D. (UISP) 7 15 8 23
T (5 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti)
,o  MPOSSIBILE226 TRIATHLON FORLI . 18 4 5 s
(ASI) (6 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
,,  SCPEDALE BIANCONERO LUGO ASD . 1 2 18 )1
(UISP) (1 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (6 ciclisti)
22 A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 (UISP) 6 g L 21
T (3 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti)
23 CHILOMETRO ZERO A.S.D. (CSI) 7 2 18 20
T (1 ciclisti) (6 ciclisti)
24 POL.VA 5 CERCHI (UISP) 11 5 12 17
' (5 ciclisti) (6 ciclisti)
25  A.SD.IMOLA BIKE (UISP) 6 ! 15 16
T (1 ciclisti) (5 ciclisti)
26  A.S.D.POL. GLORIE (UISP) 5 12 4 16
-S:D. POL. (4 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
1 12 3
27 GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO VIGNE (UISP) 8 16

(1 ciclisti) (6 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

TEAM SOLO BICI (ACSI)

U.C. SCAT A.D.CICLI LAMBRUSCHI
FORLI' (F.C.1.)

TEAM PASSION FAENTINA (UISP)

BIKE TEAM MALGRATE (F.C.l.)

S.C. PEDALE RAVENNATE (ACSI)

MG K VIS -OLMO-PROMOTECH (ACSI)

ASD CANTINA LATINA REPARTO CORSE
(UISP)

ASD SCATENATI (ACSI)

TOP RACING BIKE TEAM LODI ACSI
(ACSI)

A.S.B.I.D. (UISP)

ARS ET ROBUR (ACSI)

G.S. DOSI A.S.D. (UISP)

ACSI NAZIONALE ROMA (ACSI)

A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA (UISP)

NON SOLO NUOTO (CsSlI)

X1 MORELLI (ACSI)

ASD TEAM ALL4 CYCLING - BDC (ACSI)

BIKE 4 FUN ASD (UISP)

ARTUSIANA BIKE (F.C.1.)

ASD GIANLUCA FAENZA TEAM
CASTENASO (ACSI)

ASD GRUPPO CICLISTICO BORELLO
(ACSI)

EDERA TRIATHLON FORLI (ENDAYS)

GC LAGHEE MTB TEAM (F.C.1.)

ASD U.S. S. PIETRO IN VINCOLI ASD
(UISP)

GATTOLINO BIKE (UISP)

US NERVIANESE 1919 (F.C.1.)

G.S. RONTA (UISP)

PEGASO A.S.D. (UISP)

SNOOPY BIKE ASD (CSl)

BAD SCHOOL TEAM (F.C.1.)

OXYGEN TRIATHLON (FITRI)

SOMEC-MG.K VIS-LGL (ACSI)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

2
(2 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

3
(3 ciclisti)

8
(8 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

3
(3 ciclisti)

6
(6 ciclisti)

5
(5 ciclisti)

2
(2 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

2
(1 ciclisti)

2
(1 ciclisti)

2
(1 ciclisti)

2
(1 ciclisti)

4
(2 ciclisti)

15
(5 ciclisti)

9
(3 ciclisti)

3
(1 ciclisti)

9
(3 ciclisti)

6

(2 ciclisti)
9

(3 ciclisti)
6

(2 ciclisti)
9

(3 ciclisti)

6
(2 ciclisti)

6
(2 ciclisti)

3
(1 ciclisti)

6
(2 ciclisti)

3
(1 ciclisti)

3
(1 ciclisti)

6
(2 ciclisti)

6
(2 ciclisti)

6
(2 ciclisti)

3
(1 ciclisti)

3
(1 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)

12
(3 ciclisti)

12
(3 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)

8
(2 ciclisti)

8
(2 ciclisti)

8

(2 ciclisti)
4

(1 ciclisti)

8
(2 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)

8

(2 ciclisti)
4

(1 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)

16

16

15

14

11

10

10

10



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

A.S.D. STELLA AZZURRA (CSl)

PHILIPPINE CYCLING TEAM ASD (UISP)

180 BPM A.S.D. (UISP)

A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE
(UISP)

POL. DIL. BERTOLT BRECHT (UISP)

ASD FORUM (UISP)

ASD DOVADOLESE (ACSI)

A.S.D. SAN MARCO CESENA (CsSlI)

S.C. FORLIVESE (F.C.1.)

COMENSE 1887 (F.C.1.)

EMMA TOUR SPORT A.S.D. (UISP)

GS ASD LIBERTAS PADOVA (LIBERT)

A.S.D.S.C. SILLARO (UISP)

A.S.D. BIKERS FOGNANO (UISP)

TEAM VIRGINIA 1962 (UISP)

CICLOBROCCHI SESTO IMOLESE A.S.D.

(UISP)
VARESE TRIATHLON (ACSI)

POL. VIRTUS DOZZA ROUTIER A.S.D.
(UISP)

A.S.D. UNIONE CICLISTICA
VALBELLUNA (ACSI)

MADIGNANESE CICLISMO (F.C.1.)

GRUPPO CICLISTICO BORELLO ASD
(UISP)

IDEA GRAVEL TEAM (ACSI)

IMOLA BIKE FCI (F.C.1.)

TANGO BIKE TEAM (CSI)

PONTESANTO CESI A.P.D. (UISP)

A.S.D. POL.VILLAFONTANA (UISP)

A.S.D. SACMI (UISP)

BAD TEAM ASD (UISP)

ALICE BIKE TEAM RACING (ACSI)

GC CENCIONES (ACSI)

G.S. CAMPANELLA - RONCHINI A.S.D.
(UISP)

UC CISERANO (ACSI)

1 3
(1 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
4
(2 ciclisti)
1 3
(1 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
1 3
(1 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
4
(2 ciclisti)
4
(4 ciclisti)
4
(4 ciclisti)
3
(1 ciclisti)
3
(1 ciclisti)
3
(1 ciclisti)
3
(1 ciclisti)
3
(1 ciclisti)
3
(1 ciclisti)
3
(1 ciclisti)
2
(1 ciclisti)
2
(1 ciclisti)
2
(2 ciclisti)
2
(1 ciclisti)
2
(1 ciclisti)
2
(1 ciclisti)
2
(2 ciclisti)
1

(1 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)
4
(1 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

DEKA RIDERS TEAM ASD (UISP)

EURITMICA 2.0 ENDAS (ENDAYS)

CLUB AMICI DELLA BICI SENIGALLIA
(F.C.I1)

GS SPERCENIGO (F.C.1.)

MARCHINO BIKE TEAM (ACSI)

BD FAST (UISP)

AQUILOTTI CERVIA (F.C.I.)

TINKY LADIES (F.C.l.)

GRAVEL ON THE ROAD A.S.D. (UISP)

S.C. COTIGNOLESE (UISP)

POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM (UISP)

S.C. VOLTANA A.S.D. (UISP)

SAMMARTINESE A.S.D. POL.VA (UISP)

POL. AVIS-IMOLA A.D. (UISP)

ASD SAMBI TEAM (UISP)

SERGIO DALFIUME 1952 A.S.D. (UISP)

A.S.D. DELEZ TEAM (UISP)

INDIVIDUALE NON TESSERATO
(INDIVI)***ind.

UISP COMITATO DI FORLI' CESENA
(UISP)***ind.

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA
(UISP)***ind.

UISP RAVENNA LUGO (UISP)***ind.

IMOLA/FAENZA (UISP)***ind.

ASD CICLO CLUB ESTENSE (UISP)*org.

Totale iscritti 741

49

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

20
(20 ciclisti)

2
(2 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

1
(1 ciclisti)

25
(25 ciclisti)

257

38 18
(19 ciclisti) (6 ciclisti)
2 3
(1 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
3
(1 ciclisti)
133 236

16
(4 ciclisti)

4
(1 ciclisti)

92

25



